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Centerline Lane Daily Vehicle Miles
County Miles Miles Traveled, Thousands

Charlotte 30.6 127.4 1,060.8
Collier 63.5 254.0 1,783.2
Desoto 58.8 122.7 445.9
Glades 41.4 140.9 326.9
Hardee 37.9 94.6 353.4
Hendry 46.6 140.1 538.3
Highlands 86.4 296.0 1,399.4
Lee 55.7 208.9 2,634.4
Manatee 56.7 219.2 2,239.9
Okeechobee 37.1 94.6 486.0
Polk 188.7 790.0 5,358.2
Sarasota 42.6 198.4 2,822.0
District 1 746.1 2,686.8 19,448.2

Alachua 101.7 456.3 2,669.7
Baker 25.5 101.8 624.6
Bradford 20.2 80.9 443.2
Clay 7.8 26.7 149.0
Columbia 51.1 265.4 1,638.0
Dixie 29.2 116.9 246.1
Duval 141.8 693.5 9,133.6
Gilchrist 18.4 38.0 176.9
Hamilton 28.7 172.5 932.8
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 74.8 294.5 497.0
Madison 38.8 155.0 641.2
Nassau 62.9 224.1 1,134.3
Putnam 36.3 105.9 534.4
St. Johns 47.7 260.5 2,032.0
Suwannee 29.2 124.0 694.9
Taylor 44.8 179.4 356.1
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 758.8 3,295.5 21,903.7

Bay 54.8 191.3 706.0
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 60.2 242.1 1,646.5
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 33.5 134.0 799.1
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 16.9 66.1 275.0
Jackson 64.9 259.6 981.2
Jefferson 44.5 177.4 624.1
Leon 36.2 156.6 1,088.8
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 41.3 156.6 997.7
Santa Rosa 44.6 141.7 957.2
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 104.5 331.8 1,547.9
Washington 69.5 173.7 534.3
District 3 570.9 2,030.9 10,157.8

Broward 168.9 985.8 15,145.5
Indian River 52.3 164.7 1,122.6
Martin 68.4 278.3 2,212.5
Palm Beach 195.6 943.4 10,770.4
St. Lucie 83.8 332.9 2,499.7
District 4 569.0 2,705.2 31,750.7

Brevard 90.4 361.7 4,246.8
Flagler 18.7 74.9 1,008.2
Lake 59.3 221.5 1,904.1
Marion 105.4 437.9 3,454.8
Orange 149.4 707.7 9,861.4
Osceola 91.5 331.1 2,426.0
Seminole 31.6 165.5 2,313.6
Sumter 48.1 206.9 1,819.1
Volusia 100.2 377.3 3,736.2
District 5 694.6 2,884.6 30,770.2

Miami-Dade 189.1 957.4 16,786.9
Monroe 13.0 39.4 292.2
District 6 202.1 996.8 17,079.2

Citrus 52.6 210.0 947.8
Hernando 71.5 300.1 1,618.6
Hillsborough 148.4 773.8 11,058.0
Pasco 67.4 313.1 2,842.8
Pinellas 62.0 371.4 4,765.7
District 7 401.9 1,968.4 21,233.0

State Total  3,943.4 16,568.3 152,342.8

DEFINITIONS

· Urban means having a population of at least 
5,000.

· DVMT means Daily Vehicle Miles Traveled, 
the product of Annual Average Daily Traffic 
times Length of Road.

NOTES

· This report includes data for roads in the 
Roadway Characteristics Inventory that are on 
the State Highway System and also are on the 
Florida Intrastate Highway System.

· Only Active roads are included. Proposed 
roads (status Pending) and ramps and 
frontage roads (status Active-Exclusive) are 
not included. There are two FIHS-designated 
roads with status Active-Exclusive, 92472001 
and 92472002, with a total CLM of 0.998 and 
a total LM of 1.996 not included in this report.

· The Turnpike system is included in the State 
Highway System for statistical reporting 
purposes. The Turnpike and related toll 
facilities are shown here according to the 
county in which the mileage is located. As a 
result, Turnpike mileage appears to be under 
the jurisdiction of the several Districts; 
however, the Turnpike Enterprise is a 
separate administrative entity. In order to help 
communicate the Turnpike's status, Turnpike 
mileage is shown separately on page 8. This 
mileage includes the original Florida's 
Turnpike and Homestead Extension, the 
Sawgrass Expressway, Veterans Expressway, 
Seminole Expressway, Southern Connector 
Extension, Polk Parkway, Suncoast Parkway, 
and part of the Beeline Expressway.

· Totals may not agree due to rounding.

· Each part of a one-way pair is treated as a 
separate roadway to calculate centerline 
mileage.

· Daily Vehicle Miles Traveled (DVMT) for this 
report are based on traffic data for the 
previous calendar year.

· The “T'pike, Toll” columns on pages 2, 3, and
4 do not include Interstate highways with tolls: 
the Alligator Alley part of I-75 and the 
Sunshine Skyway part of I-275. Mileages for 
these roads are included in the Interstate 
column on those pages.
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
County Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total

Charlotte 12.8 0.0 3.8 16.6 9.2 0.0 4.8 14.0 22.0 0.0 8.6 30.6
Collier 50.1 0.0 0.0 50.1 13.4 0.0 0.0 13.4 63.5 0.0 0.0 63.5
Desoto 0.0 0.0 44.0 44.0 0.0 0.0 14.9 14.9 0.0 0.0 58.8 58.8
Glades 0.0 0.0 41.4 41.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 41.4
Hardee 0.0 0.0 25.6 25.6 0.0 0.0 12.3 12.3 0.0 0.0 37.9 37.9
Hendry 0.0 0.0 38.0 38.0 0.0 0.0 8.6 8.6 0.0 0.0 46.6 46.6
Highlands 0.0 0.0 61.5 61.5 0.0 0.0 24.9 24.9 0.0 0.0 86.4 86.4
Lee 5.5 0.0 7.6 13.1 28.7 0.0 14.0 42.6 34.1 0.0 21.6 55.7
Manatee 9.5 0.0 23.8 33.2 19.1 0.0 4.3 23.4 28.6 0.0 28.1 56.7
Okeechobee 0.0 7.2 20.9 28.1 0.0 0.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 7.2 29.9 37.1
Polk 15.1 0.0 62.8 77.9 16.9 24.4 69.5 110.8 32.0 24.4 132.3 188.7
Sarasota 34.1 0.0 0.0 34.1 8.5 0.0 0.0 8.5 42.6 0.0 0.0 42.6
District 1 127.0 7.2 329.3 463.5 95.9 24.4 162.3 282.6 222.9 31.6 491.7 746.1

Alachua 25.5 0.0 54.4 79.9 9.7 0.0 12.1 21.8 35.2 0.0 66.5 101.7
Baker 23.9 0.0 0.0 23.9 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 25.5 0.0 0.0 25.5
Bradford 0.0 0.0 15.5 15.5 0.0 0.0 4.8 4.8 0.0 0.0 20.2 20.2
Clay 0.0 0.0 5.5 5.5 0.0 0.0 2.3 2.3 0.0 0.0 7.8 7.8
Columbia 45.8 0.0 0.0 45.8 5.3 0.0 0.0 5.3 51.1 0.0 0.0 51.1
Dixie 0.0 0.0 29.2 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 29.2
Duval 7.1 0.0 3.8 10.9 88.0 0.0 42.9 130.9 95.1 0.0 46.7 141.8
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 18.4 18.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.4 18.4
Hamilton 28.7 0.0 0.0 28.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.7 0.0 0.0 28.7
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 74.8 74.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.8 74.8
Madison 33.0 0.0 5.8 38.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 0.0 5.8 38.8
Nassau 12.9 0.0 49.9 62.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.9 0.0 49.9 62.9
Putnam 0.0 0.0 19.6 19.6 0.0 0.0 16.6 16.6 0.0 0.0 36.3 36.3
St. Johns 34.7 0.0 12.8 47.6 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.1 34.9 0.0 12.8 47.7
Suwannee 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2
Taylor 0.0 0.0 38.5 38.5 0.0 0.0 6.4 6.4 0.0 0.0 44.8 44.8
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 240.8 0.0 328.3 569.1 104.7 0.0 85.0 189.7 345.5 0.0 413.3 758.8

Bay 0.0 0.0 41.0 41.0 0.0 0.0 13.8 13.8 0.0 0.0 54.8 54.8
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 2.0 0.0 25.5 27.5 20.9 0.0 11.8 32.7 22.9 0.0 37.3 60.2
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 33.5 0.0 0.0 33.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.5 0.0 0.0 33.5
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 15.5 0.0 1.5 16.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.5 0.0 1.5 16.9
Jackson 32.7 0.0 31.6 64.4 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 33.3 0.0 31.6 64.9
Jefferson 19.5 0.0 25.0 44.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.5 0.0 25.0 44.5
Leon 5.2 0.0 9.1 14.3 17.0 0.0 4.9 21.9 22.2 0.0 14.0 36.2
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 18.8 0.0 14.3 33.1 5.8 0.0 2.4 8.2 24.6 0.0 16.7 41.3
Santa Rosa 11.2 0.0 9.6 20.8 14.7 0.0 9.1 23.9 25.9 0.0 18.7 44.6
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 27.5 0.0 66.8 94.3 0.0 0.0 10.2 10.2 27.5 0.0 77.0 104.5
Washington 16.9 0.0 52.6 69.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.9 0.0 52.6 69.5
District 3 182.8 0.0 277.0 459.7 58.8 0.0 52.3 111.2 241.6 0.0 329.3 570.9

Broward 26.7 0.0 14.6 41.3 56.8 55.5 15.3 127.6 83.6 55.5 29.8 168.9
Indian River 17.2 10.3 21.8 49.3 2.0 0.0 1.0 3.1 19.2 10.3 22.8 52.3
Martin 18.3 7.5 21.4 47.1 6.6 12.7 1.9 21.3 24.8 20.3 23.3 68.4
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 66.0 66.0 46.0 44.6 38.9 129.6 46.0 44.6 105.0 195.6
St. Lucie 0.0 14.7 17.4 32.1 27.3 20.4 4.0 51.7 27.3 35.1 21.4 83.8
District 4 62.1 32.5 141.2 235.8 138.7 133.3 61.2 333.2 200.9 165.7 202.4 569.0

Brevard 20.0 4.8 0.0 24.9 52.7 0.9 12.0 65.5 72.7 5.7 12.0 90.4
Flagler 4.6 0.0 0.0 4.6 14.1 0.0 0.0 14.1 18.7 0.0 0.0 18.7
Lake 0.0 23.9 25.1 48.9 0.0 0.0 10.3 10.3 0.0 23.9 35.4 59.3
Marion 19.1 0.0 55.6 74.7 19.2 0.0 11.5 30.7 38.3 0.0 67.1 105.4
Orange 0.0 20.6 0.0 20.6 24.7 104.1 0.1 128.8 24.7 124.6 0.1 149.4
Osceola 0.0 47.9 21.9 69.8 7.9 13.8 0.0 21.7 7.9 61.7 21.9 91.5
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.1 17.4 0.0 31.6 14.1 17.4 0.0 31.6
Sumter 29.0 10.7 8.4 48.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.0 10.7 8.4 48.1
Volusia 32.1 0.0 21.3 53.4 41.7 0.0 5.0 46.8 73.8 0.0 26.4 100.2
District 5 104.8 107.9 132.3 345.1 174.4 136.1 39.0 349.5 279.2 244.0 171.3 694.6

Miami-Dade 0.0 3.0 50.8 53.8 28.4 54.0 52.9 135.4 28.4 57.0 103.7 189.1
Monroe 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 13.0
District 6 0.0 3.0 55.8 58.8 28.4 54.0 60.9 143.4 28.4 57.0 116.7 202.1

Citrus 0.0 0.0 19.7 19.7 0.0 0.0 32.9 32.9 0.0 0.0 52.6 52.6
Hernando 11.4 8.4 16.6 36.5 0.0 9.3 25.7 35.0 11.4 17.7 42.3 71.5
Hillsborough 4.4 0.0 2.6 7.0 84.3 33.2 23.9 141.4 88.7 33.2 26.5 148.4
Pasco 15.2 17.2 0.0 32.4 5.5 2.7 26.9 35.0 20.7 19.9 26.9 67.4
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.3 0.0 30.7 62.0 31.3 0.0 30.7 62.0
District 7 31.0 25.6 38.9 95.6 121.1 45.2 140.0 306.3 152.1 70.8 178.9 401.9

Statewide 748.6 176.2 1,302.8 2,227.5 722.1 393.0 600.8 1,715.9 1,470.7 569.2 1,903.6 3,943.4
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l

County Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total

Charlotte 51.4 0.0 14.5 65.8 41.5 0.0 20.0 61.6 92.9 0.0 34.5 127.4
Collier 200.3 0.0 0.0 200.3 53.7 0.0 0.0 53.7 254.0 0.0 0.0 254.0
Desoto 0.0 0.0 88.3 88.3 0.0 0.0 34.5 34.5 0.0 0.0 122.7 122.7
Glades 0.0 0.0 140.9 140.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140.9 140.9
Hardee 0.0 0.0 51.2 51.2 0.0 0.0 43.4 43.4 0.0 0.0 94.6 94.6
Hendry 0.0 0.0 109.0 109.0 0.0 0.0 31.2 31.2 0.0 0.0 140.1 140.1
Highlands 0.0 0.0 176.7 176.7 0.0 0.0 119.3 119.3 0.0 0.0 296.0 296.0
Lee 21.8 0.0 17.7 39.5 114.7 0.0 54.7 169.4 136.6 0.0 72.3 208.9
Manatee 50.7 0.0 47.5 98.3 109.7 0.0 11.2 120.9 160.4 0.0 58.7 219.2
Okeechobee 0.0 28.7 41.8 70.5 0.0 0.0 24.1 24.1 0.0 28.7 65.9 94.6
Polk 90.5 0.0 239.8 330.2 92.3 87.0 280.5 459.8 182.8 87.0 520.3 790.0
Sarasota 147.2 0.0 0.0 147.2 51.2 0.0 0.0 51.2 198.4 0.0 0.0 198.4
District 1 561.9 28.7 927.2 1,517.8 463.1 87.0 618.9 1,169.0 1,025.1 115.7 1,546.1 2,686.8

Alachua 152.8 0.0 196.2 348.9 58.4 0.0 49.0 107.4 211.1 0.0 245.2 456.3
Baker 95.8 0.0 0.0 95.8 6.1 0.0 0.0 6.1 101.8 0.0 0.0 101.8
Bradford 0.0 0.0 61.8 61.8 0.0 0.0 19.1 19.1 0.0 0.0 80.9 80.9
Clay 0.0 0.0 22.2 22.2 0.0 0.0 4.6 4.6 0.0 0.0 26.7 26.7
Columbia 235.3 0.0 0.0 235.3 30.1 0.0 0.0 30.1 265.4 0.0 0.0 265.4
Dixie 0.0 0.0 116.9 116.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 116.9 116.9
Duval 36.7 0.0 7.6 44.2 479.8 0.0 169.4 649.2 516.5 0.0 177.0 693.5
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 38.0 38.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.0 38.0
Hamilton 172.5 0.0 0.0 172.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 172.5 0.0 0.0 172.5
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 294.5 294.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 294.5 294.5
Madison 131.8 0.0 23.2 155.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 131.8 0.0 23.2 155.0
Nassau 76.2 0.0 147.9 224.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76.2 0.0 147.9 224.1
Putnam 0.0 0.0 52.2 52.2 0.0 0.0 53.7 53.7 0.0 0.0 105.9 105.9
St. Johns 208.3 0.0 51.4 259.7 0.8 0.0 0.0 0.8 209.1 0.0 51.4 260.5
Suwannee 124.0 0.0 0.0 124.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 124.0 0.0 0.0 124.0
Taylor 0.0 0.0 153.9 153.9 0.0 0.0 25.5 25.5 0.0 0.0 179.4 179.4
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 1,233.4 0.0 1,165.6 2,399.0 575.2 0.0 321.3 896.5 1,808.6 0.0 1,486.9 3,295.5

Bay 0.0 0.0 141.7 141.7 0.0 0.0 49.7 49.7 0.0 0.0 191.3 191.3
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 8.1 0.0 102.0 110.1 83.4 0.0 48.6 132.0 91.6 0.0 150.6 242.1
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 134.0 0.0 0.0 134.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 134.0 0.0 0.0 134.0
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 61.8 0.0 4.3 66.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.8 0.0 4.3 66.1
Jackson 131.0 0.0 126.6 257.5 2.1 0.0 0.0 2.1 133.0 0.0 126.6 259.6
Jefferson 77.9 0.0 99.4 177.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.9 0.0 99.4 177.4
Leon 20.9 0.0 36.4 57.3 67.9 0.0 31.4 99.3 88.8 0.0 67.8 156.6
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 75.2 0.0 48.6 123.8 23.0 0.0 9.7 32.7 98.2 0.0 58.3 156.6
Santa Rosa 44.7 0.0 19.2 63.9 58.9 0.0 18.9 77.8 103.6 0.0 38.0 141.7
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 109.8 0.0 175.6 285.4 0.0 0.0 46.4 46.4 109.8 0.0 222.0 331.8
Washington 67.5 0.0 106.2 173.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 67.5 0.0 106.2 173.7
District 3 731.0 0.0 859.9 1,590.9 235.3 0.0 204.6 439.9 966.4 0.0 1,064.5 2,030.9

Broward 107.1 0.0 58.2 165.3 475.9 281.5 63.1 820.5 583.0 281.5 121.3 985.8
Indian River 68.6 41.1 43.6 153.4 8.2 0.0 3.2 11.3 76.8 41.1 46.8 164.7
Martin 109.5 30.2 42.7 182.4 39.5 51.0 5.5 96.0 149.0 81.1 48.2 278.3
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 260.4 260.4 318.6 195.3 169.2 683.1 318.6 195.3 429.6 943.4
St. Lucie 0.0 58.6 35.2 93.8 141.3 81.8 16.1 239.2 141.3 140.4 51.2 332.9
District 4 285.2 129.9 440.1 855.2 983.4 609.5 257.1 1,850.0 1,268.7 739.4 697.2 2,705.2

Brevard 80.2 19.4 0.0 99.5 210.6 3.4 48.1 262.1 290.8 22.8 48.1 361.7
Flagler 18.4 0.0 0.0 18.4 56.5 0.0 0.0 56.5 74.9 0.0 0.0 74.9
Lake 0.0 95.5 84.6 180.1 0.0 0.0 41.3 41.3 0.0 95.5 126.0 221.5
Marion 114.6 0.0 172.2 286.8 115.1 0.0 36.1 151.1 229.7 0.0 208.3 437.9
Orange 0.0 82.2 0.0 82.2 175.9 449.6 0.1 625.5 175.9 531.8 0.1 707.7
Osceola 0.0 191.8 48.9 240.7 35.4 55.1 0.0 90.4 35.4 246.8 48.9 331.1
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.2 70.4 0.0 165.5 95.2 70.4 0.0 165.5
Sumter 130.4 42.7 33.8 206.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 130.4 42.7 33.8 206.9
Volusia 134.8 0.0 42.7 177.5 187.7 0.0 12.1 199.8 322.5 0.0 54.8 377.3
District 5 478.4 431.6 382.2 1,292.2 876.3 578.4 137.7 1,592.4 1,354.7 1,010.0 519.9 2,884.6

Miami-Dade 0.0 18.0 117.0 135.0 208.5 305.0 308.9 822.4 208.5 323.0 425.9 957.4
Monroe 0.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 29.4 29.4 0.0 0.0 39.4 39.4
District 6 0.0 18.0 127.0 145.0 208.5 305.0 338.3 851.8 208.5 323.0 465.3 996.8

Citrus 0.0 0.0 76.1 76.1 0.0 0.0 134.0 134.0 0.0 0.0 210.0 210.0
Hernando 45.8 33.6 66.4 145.9 0.0 37.3 117.0 154.2 45.8 70.9 183.4 300.1
Hillsborough 26.3 0.0 10.5 36.7 482.9 136.4 117.7 737.0 509.2 136.4 128.2 773.8
Pasco 60.8 68.8 0.0 129.7 23.7 10.6 149.1 183.5 84.5 79.5 149.1 313.1
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 184.0 0.0 187.3 371.4 184.0 0.0 187.3 371.4
District 7 132.9 102.5 153.0 388.4 690.7 184.3 705.1 1,580.1 823.6 286.8 858.1 1,968.4

Statewide 3,422.9 710.6 4,055.0 8,188.5 4,032.6 1,764.2 2,583.0 8,379.7 7,455.5 2,474.8 6,638.0 16,568.3
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l

County Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total Interstate T’pike,Toll Other Total

Charlotte 523.3 0.0 0.0 523.3 465.6 0.0 71.8 537.5 989.0 0.0 71.8 1,060.8
Collier 1,022.8 0.0 0.0 1,022.8 760.4 0.0 0.0 760.4 1,783.2 0.0 0.0 1,783.2
Desoto 0.0 0.0 295.3 295.3 0.0 0.0 150.5 150.5 0.0 0.0 445.9 445.9
Glades 0.0 0.0 326.9 326.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 326.9 326.9
Hardee 0.0 0.0 169.0 169.0 0.0 0.0 184.4 184.4 0.0 0.0 353.4 353.4
Hendry 0.0 0.0 387.0 387.0 0.0 0.0 151.3 151.3 0.0 0.0 538.3 538.3
Highlands 0.0 0.0 645.9 645.9 0.0 0.0 753.5 753.5 0.0 0.0 1,399.4 1,399.4
Lee 207.3 0.0 115.7 323.0 1,965.9 0.0 345.6 2,311.4 2,173.1 0.0 461.3 2,634.4
Manatee 502.4 0.0 166.3 668.7 1,463.3 0.0 107.9 1,571.2 1,965.7 0.0 274.2 2,239.9
Okeechobee 0.0 181.6 164.1 345.6 0.0 0.0 140.3 140.3 0.0 181.6 304.4 486.0
Polk 1,001.0 0.0 1,032.4 2,033.4 1,112.4 310.3 1,902.1 3,324.8 2,113.4 310.3 2,934.6 5,358.2
Sarasota 1,960.9 0.0 0.0 1,960.9 861.1 0.0 0.0 861.1 2,822.0 0.0 0.0 2,822.0
District 1 5,217.7 181.6 3,302.5 8,701.7 6,628.6 310.3 3,807.6 10,746.5 11,846.3 491.8 7,110.1 19,448.2

Alachua 1,236.8 0.0 661.4 1,898.2 516.2 0.0 255.3 771.5 1,753.0 0.0 916.7 2,669.7
Baker 573.9 0.0 0.0 573.9 50.7 0.0 0.0 50.7 624.6 0.0 0.0 624.6
Bradford 0.0 0.0 323.7 323.7 0.0 0.0 119.5 119.5 0.0 0.0 443.2 443.2
Clay 0.0 0.0 114.2 114.2 0.0 0.0 34.8 34.8 0.0 0.0 149.0 149.0
Columbia 1,415.5 0.0 0.0 1,415.5 222.5 0.0 0.0 222.5 1,638.0 0.0 0.0 1,638.0
Dixie 0.0 0.0 246.1 246.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 246.1 246.1
Duval 341.5 0.0 17.4 359.0 7,628.6 0.0 1,146.0 8,774.6 7,970.1 0.0 1,163.4 9,133.6
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 176.9 176.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 176.9 176.9
Hamilton 932.8 0.0 0.0 932.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 932.8 0.0 0.0 932.8
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 497.0 497.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 497.0 497.0
Madison 611.1 0.0 30.1 641.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 611.1 0.0 30.1 641.2
Nassau 596.0 0.0 538.2 1,134.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 596.0 0.0 538.2 1,134.3
Putnam 0.0 0.0 222.0 222.0 0.0 0.0 312.4 312.4 0.0 0.0 534.4 534.4
St. Johns 1,884.8 0.0 137.8 2,022.6 9.4 0.0 0.0 9.4 1,894.2 0.0 137.8 2,032.0
Suwannee 694.9 0.0 0.0 694.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 694.9 0.0 0.0 694.9
Taylor 0.0 0.0 279.1 279.1 0.0 0.0 77.0 77.0 0.0 0.0 356.1 356.1
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 8,287.4 0.0 3,244.0 11,531.4 8,427.4 0.0 1,944.9 10,372.3 16,714.8 0.0 5,188.9 21,903.7

Bay 0.0 0.0 434.7 434.7 0.0 0.0 271.3 271.3 0.0 0.0 706.0 706.0
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 65.5 0.0 261.6 327.1 937.7 0.0 381.7 1,319.4 1,003.2 0.0 643.3 1,646.5
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 799.1 0.0 0.0 799.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 799.1 0.0 0.0 799.1
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 268.8 0.0 6.2 275.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 268.8 0.0 6.2 275.0
Jackson 671.3 0.0 299.2 970.6 10.7 0.0 0.0 10.7 682.0 0.0 299.2 981.2
Jefferson 489.8 0.0 134.3 624.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 489.8 0.0 134.3 624.1
Leon 139.5 0.0 100.6 240.1 636.5 0.0 212.2 848.7 776.0 0.0 312.8 1,088.8
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 403.8 0.0 373.4 777.3 124.9 0.0 95.5 220.4 528.8 0.0 468.9 997.7
Santa Rosa 274.0 0.0 76.7 350.7 522.1 0.0 84.4 606.5 796.1 0.0 161.1 957.2
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 549.5 0.0 672.3 1,221.8 0.0 0.0 326.1 326.1 549.5 0.0 998.4 1,547.9
Washington 303.8 0.0 230.5 534.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 303.8 0.0 230.5 534.3
District 3 3,965.0 0.0 2,589.7 6,554.7 2,232.0 0.0 1,371.1 3,603.1 6,197.0 0.0 3,960.8 10,157.8

Broward 611.6 0.0 135.4 747.1 10,210.1 3,907.7 280.6 14,398.4 10,821.8 3,907.7 416.0 15,145.5
Indian River 638.9 260.0 134.0 1,032.9 76.1 0.0 13.6 89.7 715.0 260.0 147.6 1,122.6
Martin 1,014.1 230.0 164.7 1,408.8 378.1 404.8 20.8 803.7 1,392.2 634.8 185.5 2,212.5
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 636.0 636.0 6,472.7 2,905.4 756.3 10,134.4 6,472.7 2,905.4 1,392.3 10,770.4
St. Lucie 0.0 370.7 106.2 476.9 1,381.8 592.2 48.8 2,022.8 1,381.8 962.9 155.0 2,499.7
District 4 2,264.7 860.7 1,176.3 4,301.7 18,518.8 7,810.2 1,120.0 27,449.0 20,783.5 8,670.9 2,296.3 31,750.7

Brevard 684.6 154.1 0.0 838.7 2,920.2 25.1 462.9 3,408.1 3,604.8 179.2 462.9 4,246.8
Flagler 262.2 0.0 0.0 262.2 746.0 0.0 0.0 746.0 1,008.2 0.0 0.0 1,008.2
Lake 0.0 1,106.1 502.0 1,608.1 0.0 0.0 296.0 296.0 0.0 1,106.1 798.0 1,904.1
Marion 1,193.0 0.0 650.5 1,843.6 1,421.2 0.0 190.0 1,611.3 2,614.3 0.0 840.6 3,454.8
Orange 0.0 825.0 0.0 825.0 3,842.2 5,191.5 2.7 9,036.4 3,842.2 6,016.5 2.7 9,861.4
Osceola 0.0 1,168.2 135.5 1,303.7 745.9 376.3 0.0 1,122.3 745.9 1,544.6 135.5 2,426.0
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,728.2 585.4 0.0 2,313.6 1,728.2 585.4 0.0 2,313.6
Sumter 1,386.2 367.0 65.9 1,819.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,386.2 367.0 65.9 1,819.1
Volusia 1,252.7 0.0 124.5 1,377.3 2,295.5 0.0 63.5 2,358.9 3,548.2 0.0 188.0 3,736.2
District 5 4,778.7 3,620.4 1,478.5 9,877.7 13,699.2 6,178.3 1,015.0 20,892.5 18,478.0 9,798.7 2,493.5 30,770.2

Miami-Dade 0.0 233.3 975.3 1,208.6 4,946.3 4,279.8 6,352.4 15,578.4 4,946.3 4,513.1 7,327.6 16,786.9
Monroe 0.0 0.0 89.2 89.2 0.0 0.0 203.0 203.0 0.0 0.0 292.2 292.2
District 6 0.0 233.3 1,064.5 1,297.8 4,946.3 4,279.8 6,555.4 15,781.4 4,946.3 4,513.1 7,619.9 17,079.2

Citrus 0.0 0.0 254.1 254.1 0.0 0.0 693.7 693.7 0.0 0.0 947.8 947.8
Hernando 465.4 37.0 293.2 795.6 0.0 81.3 741.7 823.0 465.4 118.3 1,034.9 1,618.6
Hillsborough 271.6 0.0 52.3 323.9 8,371.6 1,397.6 964.9 10,734.1 8,643.2 1,397.6 1,017.2 11,058.0
Pasco 765.1 260.9 0.0 1,026.0 403.3 50.6 1,362.9 1,816.8 1,168.4 311.6 1,362.9 2,842.8
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,799.0 0.0 1,966.8 4,765.7 2,799.0 0.0 1,966.8 4,765.7
District 7 1,502.1 298.0 599.6 2,399.6 11,573.8 1,529.5 5,730.0 18,833.3 13,075.9 1,827.5 6,329.6 21,233.0

Statewide 26,015.6 5,194.0 13,455.1 44,664.7 66,026.2 20,108.0 21,544.1 107,678.2 92,041.8 25,301.9 34,999.1 152,342.8
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Principal Minor Major Minor Principal Minor Total Principal Minor Total

County Arterial Arterial Collector Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Total
Charlotte 16.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 30.6 0.0 0.0 30.6
Collier 50.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.4 0.0 0.0 63.5 0.0 0.0 63.5
Desoto 44.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.9 0.0 0.0 58.8 0.0 0.0 58.8
Glades 41.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.4 0.0 0.0 41.4
Hardee 25.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.3 0.0 0.0 37.9 0.0 0.0 37.9
Hendry 38.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.6 0.0 0.0 46.6 0.0 0.0 46.6
Highlands 61.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.9 0.0 0.0 86.4 0.0 0.0 86.4
Lee 13.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.6 0.0 0.0 55.7 0.0 0.0 55.7
Manatee 33.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 23.4 0.0 0.0 56.7 0.0 0.0 56.7
Okeechobee 28.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 37.1 0.0 0.0 37.1
Polk 77.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 110.8 0.0 0.0 188.7 0.0 0.0 188.7
Sarasota 34.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 0.0 0.0 42.6 0.0 0.0 42.6
District 1 463.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 282.6 0.0 0.0 746.1 0.0 0.0 746.1

Alachua 79.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.8 0.0 0.0 101.7 0.0 0.0 101.7
Baker 23.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 25.5 0.0 0.0 25.5
Bradford 15.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.8 0.0 0.0 20.2 0.0 0.0 20.2
Clay 5.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.3 0.0 5.5 2.3 0.0 7.8
Columbia 45.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.3 0.0 0.0 51.1 0.0 0.0 51.1
Dixie 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2
Duval 10.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 126.4 4.5 0.0 137.3 4.5 0.0 141.8
Gilchrist 18.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.4 0.0 0.0 18.4
Hamilton 28.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.7 0.0 0.0 28.7
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 74.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.8 0.0 0.0 74.8
Madison 38.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.8 0.0 0.0 38.8
Nassau 62.8 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 62.8 0.1 0.0 62.9
Putnam 19.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.5 2.1 0.0 34.1 2.1 0.0 36.3
St. Johns 37.5 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 37.7 10.0 0.0 47.7
Suwannee 29.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.2 0.0 0.0 29.2
Taylor 38.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.4 0.0 0.0 44.8 0.0 0.0 44.8
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 559.0 10.1 0.0 0.0 180.8 8.9 0.0 739.9 19.0 0.0 758.8

Bay 28.2 12.8 0.0 0.0 13.3 0.5 0.0 41.4 13.4 0.0 54.8
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 27.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.7 0.0 0.0 60.2 0.0 0.0 60.2
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 33.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 33.5 0.0 0.0 33.5
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 15.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.5 1.5 0.0 16.9
Jackson 64.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 64.9 0.0 0.0 64.9
Jefferson 44.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.5 0.0 0.0 44.5
Leon 14.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.9 0.0 0.0 36.2 0.0 0.0 36.2
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 28.2 4.9 0.0 0.0 8.2 0.0 0.0 36.4 4.9 0.0 41.3
Santa Rosa 11.2 9.6 0.0 0.0 14.7 9.1 0.0 25.9 18.7 0.0 44.6
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 92.4 1.9 0.0 0.0 10.2 0.0 0.0 102.6 1.9 0.0 104.5
Washington 40.8 28.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.8 28.7 0.0 69.5
District 3 400.4 59.4 0.0 0.0 101.5 9.6 0.0 501.9 69.0 0.0 570.9

Broward 41.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 127.6 0.0 0.0 168.9 0.0 0.0 168.9
Indian River 49.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.1 0.0 0.0 52.3 0.0 0.0 52.3
Martin 47.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.3 0.0 0.0 68.4 0.0 0.0 68.4
Palm Beach 66.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 129.6 0.0 0.0 195.6 0.0 0.0 195.6
St. Lucie 32.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.7 0.0 0.0 83.8 0.0 0.0 83.8
District 4 235.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 333.2 0.0 0.0 569.0 0.0 0.0 569.0

Brevard 24.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 65.5 0.0 0.0 90.4 0.0 0.0 90.4
Flagler 4.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.1 0.0 0.0 18.7 0.0 0.0 18.7
Lake 48.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.3 0.0 0.0 59.3 0.0 0.0 59.3
Marion 74.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.7 0.0 0.0 105.4 0.0 0.0 105.4
Orange 20.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 128.7 0.1 0.0 149.3 0.1 0.0 149.4
Osceola 69.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.7 0.0 0.0 91.5 0.0 0.0 91.5
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.6 0.0 0.0 31.6 0.0 0.0 31.6
Sumter 48.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 48.1 0.0 0.0 48.1
Volusia 53.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 46.8 0.0 0.0 100.2 0.0 0.0 100.2
District 5 345.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 349.5 0.1 0.0 694.5 0.1 0.0 694.6

Miami-Dade 53.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 135.4 0.0 0.0 189.1 0.0 0.0 189.1
Monroe 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 13.0
District 6 58.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 143.4 0.0 0.0 202.1 0.0 0.0 202.1

Citrus 19.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.9 0.0 0.0 52.6 0.0 0.0 52.6
Hernando 36.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 0.0 0.0 71.5
Hillsborough 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 141.4 0.0 0.0 148.4 0.0 0.0 148.4
Pasco 32.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 35.0 0.0 0.0 67.4 0.0 0.0 67.4
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 62.0 0.0 0.0 62.0 0.0 0.0 62.0
District 7 95.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 306.3 0.0 0.0 401.9 0.0 0.0 401.9

Statewide 2,158.1 69.4 0.0 0.0 1,697.3 18.6 0.0 3,855.3 88.0 0.0 3,943.4
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Principal Minor Major Minor Principal Minor Total Principal Minor Total

County Arterial Arterial Collector Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Total

Charlotte 65.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.6 0.0 0.0 127.4 0.0 0.0 127.4
Collier 200.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 53.7 0.0 0.0 254.0 0.0 0.0 254.0
Desoto 88.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.5 0.0 0.0 122.7 0.0 0.0 122.7
Glades 140.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 140.9 0.0 0.0 140.9
Hardee 51.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 43.4 0.0 0.0 94.6 0.0 0.0 94.6
Hendry 109.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.2 0.0 0.0 140.1 0.0 0.0 140.1
Highlands 176.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 119.3 0.0 0.0 296.0 0.0 0.0 296.0
Lee 39.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 169.4 0.0 0.0 208.9 0.0 0.0 208.9
Manatee 98.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 120.9 0.0 0.0 219.2 0.0 0.0 219.2
Okeechobee 70.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.1 0.0 0.0 94.6 0.0 0.0 94.6
Polk 330.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 459.8 0.0 0.0 790.0 0.0 0.0 790.0
Sarasota 147.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 51.2 0.0 0.0 198.4 0.0 0.0 198.4
District 1 1,517.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,169.0 0.0 0.0 2,686.8 0.0 0.0 2,686.8

Alachua 348.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 107.4 0.0 0.0 456.3 0.0 0.0 456.3
Baker 95.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.1 0.0 0.0 101.8 0.0 0.0 101.8
Bradford 61.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.1 0.0 0.0 80.9 0.0 0.0 80.9
Clay 22.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.6 0.0 22.2 4.6 0.0 26.7
Columbia 235.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.1 0.0 0.0 265.4 0.0 0.0 265.4
Dixie 116.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 116.9 0.0 0.0 116.9
Duval 44.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 640.3 9.0 0.0 684.5 9.0 0.0 693.5
Gilchrist 38.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.0 0.0 0.0 38.0
Hamilton 172.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 172.5 0.0 0.0 172.5
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 294.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 294.5 0.0 0.0 294.5
Madison 155.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 155.0 0.0 0.0 155.0
Nassau 223.8 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 223.8 0.3 0.0 224.1
Putnam 52.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 9.8 0.0 96.2 9.8 0.0 105.9
St. Johns 219.6 40.1 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.0 0.0 220.4 40.1 0.0 260.5
Suwannee 124.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 124.0 0.0 0.0 124.0
Taylor 153.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 25.5 0.0 0.0 179.4 0.0 0.0 179.4
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 2,358.7 40.3 0.0 0.0 873.2 23.3 0.0 3,231.8 63.7 0.0 3,295.5

Bay 109.1 32.5 0.0 0.0 47.6 2.0 0.0 156.7 34.6 0.0 191.3
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 110.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 132.0 0.0 0.0 242.1 0.0 0.0 242.1
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 134.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 134.0 0.0 0.0 134.0
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 61.8 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 61.8 4.3 0.0 66.1
Jackson 257.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.1 0.0 0.0 259.6 0.0 0.0 259.6
Jefferson 177.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 177.4 0.0 0.0 177.4
Leon 57.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.3 0.0 0.0 156.6 0.0 0.0 156.6
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 112.8 11.1 0.0 0.0 32.7 0.0 0.0 145.5 11.1 0.0 156.6
Santa Rosa 44.7 19.2 0.0 0.0 58.9 18.9 0.0 103.6 38.0 0.0 141.7
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 277.9 7.5 0.0 0.0 46.4 0.0 0.0 324.3 7.5 0.0 331.8
Washington 116.4 57.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 116.4 57.3 0.0 173.7
District 3 1,459.0 131.9 0.0 0.0 419.0 20.9 0.0 1,878.0 152.8 0.0 2,030.9

Broward 165.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 820.5 0.0 0.0 985.8 0.0 0.0 985.8
Indian River 153.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.3 0.0 0.0 164.7 0.0 0.0 164.7
Martin 182.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 96.0 0.0 0.0 278.3 0.0 0.0 278.3
Palm Beach 260.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 683.1 0.0 0.0 943.4 0.0 0.0 943.4
St. Lucie 93.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 239.2 0.0 0.0 332.9 0.0 0.0 332.9
District 4 855.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,850.0 0.0 0.0 2,705.2 0.0 0.0 2,705.2

Brevard 99.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 262.1 0.0 0.0 361.7 0.0 0.0 361.7
Flagler 18.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 56.5 0.0 0.0 74.9 0.0 0.0 74.9
Lake 180.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 41.3 0.0 0.0 221.5 0.0 0.0 221.5
Marion 286.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 151.1 0.0 0.0 437.9 0.0 0.0 437.9
Orange 82.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 625.4 0.1 0.0 707.7 0.1 0.0 707.7
Osceola 240.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 90.4 0.0 0.0 331.1 0.0 0.0 331.1
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 165.5 0.0 0.0 165.5 0.0 0.0 165.5
Sumter 206.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 206.9 0.0 0.0 206.9
Volusia 177.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 199.8 0.0 0.0 377.3 0.0 0.0 377.3
District 5 1,292.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,592.4 0.1 0.0 2,884.5 0.1 0.0 2,884.6

Miami-Dade 135.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 822.4 0.0 0.0 957.4 0.0 0.0 957.4
Monroe 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 29.4 0.0 0.0 39.4 0.0 0.0 39.4
District 6 145.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 851.8 0.0 0.0 996.8 0.0 0.0 996.8

Citrus 76.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 134.0 0.0 0.0 210.0 0.0 0.0 210.0
Hernando 145.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 154.2 0.0 0.0 300.1 0.0 0.0 300.1
Hillsborough 36.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 737.0 0.0 0.0 773.8 0.0 0.0 773.8
Pasco 129.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 183.5 0.0 0.0 313.1 0.0 0.0 313.1
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 371.4 0.0 0.0 371.4 0.0 0.0 371.4
District 7 388.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,580.1 0.0 0.0 1,968.4 0.0 0.0 1,968.4

Statewide 8,016.2 172.3 0.0 0.0 8,335.5 44.3 0.0 16,351.7 216.6 0.0 16,568.3
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Principal Minor Major Minor Principal Minor Total Principal Minor Total

County Arterial Arterial Collector Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Arterial Arterial Collector Total
Charlotte 523.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 537.5 0.0 0.0 1,060.8 0.0 0.0 1,060.8
Collier 1,022.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 760.4 0.0 0.0 1,783.2 0.0 0.0 1,783.2
Desoto 295.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 150.5 0.0 0.0 445.9 0.0 0.0 445.9
Glades 326.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 326.9 0.0 0.0 326.9
Hardee 169.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 184.4 0.0 0.0 353.4 0.0 0.0 353.4
Hendry 387.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 151.3 0.0 0.0 538.3 0.0 0.0 538.3
Highlands 645.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 753.5 0.0 0.0 1,399.4 0.0 0.0 1,399.4
Lee 323.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,311.4 0.0 0.0 2,634.4 0.0 0.0 2,634.4
Manatee 668.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,571.2 0.0 0.0 2,239.9 0.0 0.0 2,239.9
Okeechobee 345.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 140.3 0.0 0.0 486.0 0.0 0.0 486.0
Polk 2,033.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,324.8 0.0 0.0 5,358.2 0.0 0.0 5,358.2
Sarasota 1,960.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 861.1 0.0 0.0 2,822.0 0.0 0.0 2,822.0
District 1 8,701.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 10,746.5 0.0 0.0 19,448.2 0.0 0.0 19,448.2

Alachua 1,898.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 771.5 0.0 0.0 2,669.7 0.0 0.0 2,669.7
Baker 573.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.7 0.0 0.0 624.6 0.0 0.0 624.6
Bradford 323.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 119.5 0.0 0.0 443.2 0.0 0.0 443.2
Clay 114.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.8 0.0 114.2 34.8 0.0 149.0
Columbia 1,415.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 222.5 0.0 0.0 1,638.0 0.0 0.0 1,638.0
Dixie 246.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 246.1 0.0 0.0 246.1
Duval 359.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8,718.6 56.0 0.0 9,077.5 56.0 0.0 9,133.6
Gilchrist 176.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 176.9 0.0 0.0 176.9
Hamilton 932.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 932.8 0.0 0.0 932.8
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 497.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 497.0 0.0 0.0 497.0
Madison 641.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 641.2 0.0 0.0 641.2
Nassau 1,133.1 1.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,133.1 1.1 0.0 1,134.3
Putnam 222.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 266.1 46.3 0.0 488.1 46.3 0.0 534.4
St. Johns 1,923.9 98.7 0.0 0.0 9.4 0.0 0.0 1,933.3 98.7 0.0 2,032.0
Suwannee 694.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 694.9 0.0 0.0 694.9
Taylor 279.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.0 0.0 0.0 356.1 0.0 0.0 356.1
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 11,431.5 99.9 0.0 0.0 10,235.2 137.2 0.0 21,666.7 237.0 0.0 21,903.7

Bay 346.6 88.1 0.0 0.0 267.5 3.9 0.0 614.1 91.9 0.0 706.0
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 327.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,319.4 0.0 0.0 1,646.5 0.0 0.0 1,646.5
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 799.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 799.1 0.0 0.0 799.1
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 268.8 6.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 268.8 6.2 0.0 275.0
Jackson 970.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.7 0.0 0.0 981.2 0.0 0.0 981.2
Jefferson 624.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 624.1 0.0 0.0 624.1
Leon 240.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 848.7 0.0 0.0 1,088.8 0.0 0.0 1,088.8
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 699.6 77.7 0.0 0.0 220.4 0.0 0.0 920.0 77.7 0.0 997.7
Santa Rosa 274.0 76.7 0.0 0.0 522.1 84.4 0.0 796.1 161.1 0.0 957.2
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 1,196.3 25.5 0.0 0.0 326.1 0.0 0.0 1,522.4 25.5 0.0 1,547.9
Washington 427.4 106.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 427.4 106.8 0.0 534.3
District 3 6,173.7 381.0 0.0 0.0 3,514.8 88.3 0.0 9,688.5 469.3 0.0 10,157.8

Broward 747.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 14,398.4 0.0 0.0 15,145.5 0.0 0.0 15,145.5
Indian River 1,032.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 89.7 0.0 0.0 1,122.6 0.0 0.0 1,122.6
Martin 1,408.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 803.7 0.0 0.0 2,212.5 0.0 0.0 2,212.5
Palm Beach 636.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10,134.4 0.0 0.0 10,770.4 0.0 0.0 10,770.4
St. Lucie 476.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,022.8 0.0 0.0 2,499.7 0.0 0.0 2,499.7
District 4 4,301.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 27,449.0 0.0 0.0 31,750.7 0.0 0.0 31,750.7

Brevard 838.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 3,408.1 0.0 0.0 4,246.8 0.0 0.0 4,246.8
Flagler 262.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 746.0 0.0 0.0 1,008.2 0.0 0.0 1,008.2
Lake 1,608.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 296.0 0.0 0.0 1,904.1 0.0 0.0 1,904.1
Marion 1,843.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,611.3 0.0 0.0 3,454.8 0.0 0.0 3,454.8
Orange 825.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9,033.6 2.7 0.0 9,858.6 2.7 0.0 9,861.4
Osceola 1,303.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,122.3 0.0 0.0 2,426.0 0.0 0.0 2,426.0
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,313.6 0.0 0.0 2,313.6 0.0 0.0 2,313.6
Sumter 1,819.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,819.1 0.0 0.0 1,819.1
Volusia 1,377.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 2,358.9 0.0 0.0 3,736.2 0.0 0.0 3,736.2
District 5 9,877.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 20,889.8 2.7 0.0 30,767.5 2.7 0.0 30,770.2

Miami-Dade 1,208.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 15,578.4 0.0 0.0 16,786.9 0.0 0.0 16,786.9
Monroe 89.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 203.0 0.0 0.0 292.2 0.0 0.0 292.2
District 6 1,297.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 15,781.4 0.0 0.0 17,079.2 0.0 0.0 17,079.2

Citrus 254.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 693.7 0.0 0.0 947.8 0.0 0.0 947.8
Hernando 795.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 823.0 0.0 0.0 1,618.6 0.0 0.0 1,618.6
Hillsborough 323.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 10,734.1 0.0 0.0 11,058.0 0.0 0.0 11,058.0
Pasco 1,026.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,816.8 0.0 0.0 2,842.8 0.0 0.0 2,842.8
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4,765.7 0.0 0.0 4,765.7 0.0 0.0 4,765.7
District 7 2,399.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 18,833.3 0.0 0.0 21,233.0 0.0 0.0 21,233.0

Statewide 44,183.8 480.9 0.0 0.0 107,450.0 228.2 0.0 151,633.8 709.0 0.0 152,342.8
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R u r a l U r b a n T o t a l
Centerline Lane DVMT Centerline Lane DVMT Centerline Lane DVMT

County Miles MilesThousands) Miles MilesThousands) Miles MilesThousands)
Charlotte 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Collier 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Desoto 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Glades 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hardee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hendry 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Highlands 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Manatee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okeechobee 7.2 28.7 181.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.2 28.7 181.6
Polk 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.4 87.0 310.3 24.4 87.0 310.3
Sarasota 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 1 7.2 28.7 181.6 24.4 87.0 310.3 31.6 115.7 491.8
             
Alachua 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Baker 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Bradford 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Clay 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Columbia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Dixie 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Duval 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gilchrist 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hamilton 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lafayette 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Levy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Madison 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Nassau 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Putnam 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
St. Johns 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Suwannee 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Taylor 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Union 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
             
Bay 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Calhoun 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Escambia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Franklin 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gadsden 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Gulf 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Holmes 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Jackson 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Jefferson 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Leon 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Liberty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Okaloosa 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Santa Rosa 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Wakulla 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Walton 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Washington 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
             
Broward 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.5 281.5 3,907.7 55.5 281.5 3,907.7
Indian River 10.3 41.1 260.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.3 41.1 260.0
Martin 7.5 30.2 230.0 12.7 51.0 404.8 20.3 81.1 634.8
Palm Beach 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.6 195.3 2,905.4 44.6 195.3 2,905.4
St. Lucie 14.7 58.6 370.7 20.4 81.8 592.2 35.1 140.4 962.9
District 4 32.5 129.9 860.7 133.3 609.5 7,810.2 165.7 739.4 8,670.9
             
Brevard 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Flagler 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lake 23.9 95.5 1,106.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 23.9 95.5 1,106.1
Marion 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Orange 0.3 1.3 19.7 35.2 143.0 1,977.0 35.5 144.4 1,996.8
Osceola 47.9 191.8 1,168.2 13.8 55.1 376.3 61.7 246.8 1,544.6
Seminole 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.4 70.4 585.4 17.4 70.4 585.4
Sumter 10.7 42.7 367.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.7 42.7 367.0
Volusia 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 5 82.8 331.3 2,661.1 66.4 268.5 2,938.8 149.2 599.8 5,599.8
             
Miami-Dade 3.0 18.0 233.3 40.5 225.5 3,322.9 43.5 243.5 3,556.2
Monroe 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 6 3.0 18.0 233.3 40.5 225.5 3,322.9 43.5 243.5 3,556.2
             
Citrus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Hernando 8.4 33.6 37.0 9.3 37.3 81.3 17.7 70.9 118.3
Hillsborough 0.0 0.0 0.0 19.1 80.6 826.0 19.1 80.6 826.0
Pasco 17.2 68.8 260.9 2.7 10.6 50.6 19.9 79.5 311.6
Pinellas 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
District 7 25.6 102.5 298.0 31.0 128.5 957.9 56.7 231.0 1,255.9
             
Statewide 151.1 610.3 4,234.6 295.6 1,319.0 15,340.0 446.7 1,929.4 19,574.6
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